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MATARO, 10/4/2022
Prueba 1 1500m Libre Open
10/4/2022 - 9:00 Lista de salida
CR 17:58.64 RABASSA IGLESIAS, ROGER ESP MATARO 11/4/2021
CR 20:03.17 SERRA BALAGUER, ANNA ESP MATARO 11/4/2021

Serie 1 de 7, 9:00

3 LLIVINA CARBONELL, Maria Rosa
5 GIBERT PERRAMON, Rosa Maria
6 JUAREZ MURIEL, Miriam

7 MOLAS CANALS, M2 Dolors

8 ARANIBAR DE VARGAS, Melva

Serie 2 de 7, 9:33

2 FIORILLO GIAGNONI, Marina

4 RODRIGUEZ MONTOLIO, Monica
5 BERTRAN FERRER, Laura

6 ALVAREZ PINO, Olga

7 MAILLO LARA, Ascensio

9 PUIGDUETA PANACH, Merce

Serie 3de 7,10:01

0 CALLEJA MAZON, Ester

2 PORT CASAMITJANA, Adriana
8 MAS AGUILAR, Anna

9 BARDAJI VIAPLANA, Jordi

Serie 4 de 7, 10:28

3 CAMPS RUSSINES, David

4 CARALT RIERA, Miquel

6 SANCHEZ MEMBRILLA, Juan José
7 CRUELLS PAGES, Pere

Serie 5 de 7, 10:53

0 CARRIERE JORDANA, Xesco

1 BURGUENO BARROSO, Jordi

2 TORIBIO ECHEGOYEN, Alberto

3 ADELL LLOSAS, Joan Carles

4 ORTIZ CABALLERO, Adolfo

5 SOLSONA OSET, Alex

6 MORENO CALDERON, Antonio

7 MORCILLO ESPUNY, Joan Francesc
8 GOMEZ VELEZ, Rafael

9 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, Oscar
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Aguamasters

Club Nagi

Marnaton

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.N. Catalunya
C.E. Mediterrani
GEIEG

C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Caldes

C.N. Caldes
C.N. Sabadell
N.C. Torell6
GEIEG

Marnaton
Aquamasters

Cee Sant Gervasi

C.E. Panteres Grogues

Marnaton

C.N. Prat Llobregat
Cee Sant Gervasi
Cambrils C.N.

C.N. L'Hospitalet
C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Badalona
C.N. Salou

Radikal Swim

28:34.485*
28:13.23S*
28:51.51S*
29:25.155*
30:19.40L*

26:06.47L*
25:07.25S5*
25:32.825*
25:45.80S*
26:34.95L

26:47.99S*

25:09.66L*
23:06.51S*
24:36.13S*
25:10.39L*

21:34.63L*
21:02.54L*
21:21.72S*
21:46.14S*

20:36.27L*
20:00.96S*
19:24.525*
19:03.825*
19:17.28L*
19:00.68S*
19:14.255*
20:07.09L*
20:06.70S*
20:46.62L

Pisc. 50mts i cronometratge automatic
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MATARO, 10/4/2022
Prueba 1, 1500m Libre
Serie 6de 7,11:15
0 PAGES SEGURA, Silvia 66 C.N. Terrassa 22:07.27L
1 BRUNOL CAMPSOLINAS, Cristina 81 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 20:58.515*
2 AGUILERA REVIDIEGO, Vanesa 80 Aguamasters 20:53.435*
3 DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 19:43.50L*
4 BERTRAN IZQUIERDO, Aida 96 C.E. Mediterrani 18:25.485*
5 ARROYO GARCIA, Sonia 93  Aguamasters 18:34.025*
6 PUJOL ULIED, Minerva 78 GEIEG 20:06.90S*
7 RAVES OLIVE, Maria Del Mar 67 C.N.Tarraco 20:55.81S*
8 TEIXIDOR LEGOUX, Aurelia 68 GEIEG 21:43.30S*
9 FERNANDEZ RAFEGAS, Olga 84 C.N. Caldes 22:31.64S*
Serie 7de 7, 11:39
0 ESPINA VELAZ, Fernando 71  Aquamasters 19:14.08L
1 MALVESI MARTINEZ, Ruben 92 Cee Sant Gervasi 18:46.185*
2 RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 C.N.L'Hospitalet 18:29.56L
3 TORRES SERRANO, Sergio 96 Aguamasters 17:53.31S*
4 CABANILLAS QUINTANILLA, Rafael 87  Marnaton 15:53.485*
5 PIJUAN ORO, Lluis 72  C.E.N. Balaguer 17:37.33S
6 SAVESCU, George 75 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 18:27.74L*
7 MORALES ROBERT, Daniel 77  Aguamasters 18:30.055*
8 GUILLEN MARTINEZ, Mario 82 C.N. Terrassa 19:10.44L*
9 PARRILLA MORALES, Félix 76  C.N. Sabadell 18:53.595*
Pisc. 50mts i cronometratge automatic
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